DISTRIBUTION		mat 06-01-83 ge 1
LANTA PE	P. O. BOX 2088	
V.8.0.8.	SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501	
LAND OFFICE		·
TRANSPORTER DIL	REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE	
OPERATOR	AND	
PROMATION OFFICE	AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS	
•		···
Operator	,	
TEXACO Producing	j Inc.	
P. O. Box 728, Hobb	bs, New Mexico 88240	
Resson(s) for filing (Check prop	Other (Please explain)	
New Well	Change in Transporter of: Change of Operator from Ge	tty to
Recompletion	Dry Gas TEXACO Producing Inc.12	/31/84
X Change in Ownership	Casingheod Gas Condensate	
f change of ownership give n		
and address of previous owner 1. DESCRIPTION OF WELL	L AND LEASE	- Legse Nc
and address of previous owner 1. DESCRIPTION OF WELL	I AND LEASE	
and address of previous owner II. DESCRIPTION OF WELL	I AND LEASE	1 L NC NM7488
I. DESCRIPTION OF WELL Lesse Name Myers Lang	I AND LEASE glie Mell No. Foci Neria, including Formation Kind of Lease Federa 170 Langlie Mattix 7-Riv.Queens, Foderal or Foe	1 NM7488
II. DESCRIPTION OF WELL Leose Name Myers Lang Mattix Unit Location	I AND LEASE	<u>NM7488</u>
and address of previous owner II. DESCRIPTION OF WELL Lease Name Myers Lang Mattix Unit Location Unit Letter L	I AND LEASE glie Well No. Foci Norma, including Formation 170 Langlie Mattix 7-Riv.QueEffe. Foderal or Foe 1980 Feet From The South Line and 330 Feet From The South Line and 330 Feet From The Wes	1 <u>NM7488</u> t
Location	I AND LEASE glie Well No. Foci Nerva, including Formation Kind of Lease Federal 170 Langlie Mattix 7-Riv.Queenter. Federal or Fee 1980 Feet From The South Line and 330 Feet From The Wes	1 NM7488
II. DESCRIPTION OF WELL Lease Name Myers Lang Mattix Unit Location Unit Letter L :	I AND LEASE glie Well No. Foci Norma, Including Formation Kind of Lease 170 Langlie Mattix 7-Riv.Queent. Foderal or Formation 1980 Feet From The South Line and 330 Feet From The Wes Township 24S Range 37E NMPM, Lea	1 NM7488 t
I. DESCRIPTION OF WELL Location Unit Letter L Line of Section 5 III. DESIGNATION OF TR	I AND IEASE glie Well No. Foci Nec.s., Including Formation Kind of Lease Federal 170 Langlie Mattix 7-Riv.Queeff. Federal or Fee 1980 Feet From The South South South South Township 24S Range 37E NMPM, Lea KANSPORTER OF OIL AND NATURAL GAS Contended and Contend and Contend and Contended and Contend and Contended an	1 NM7488 t
I. DESCRIPTION OF WELL Location Unit Letter L Line of Section 5 III. DESIGNATION OF TR Name of Authorized Transporter	I AND LEASE glie Well No. Foci Norma, including Formation Kind of Lease 170 Langlie Mattix 7-Riv.QueEffe. Foderal or Fee 1980 Feet From The South Line and 330 Feet From The Wes Township 24S Range 37E NMPM, Lea RANSPORTER OF OIL AND NATURAL GAS r of OIL OIL ON NATURAL GAS	1 NM7488 t Countr
I. DESCRIPTION OF WELL Lease Name Myers Lang Mattix Unit Location Unit Letter L : Line of Section 5 III. DESIGNATION OF TR Name of Authorized Transporter Texas New Mexic	I AND LEASE glie Well No. Foci Norma, Including Formation Kind of Lease 170 Langlie Mattix 7-Riv.Queefffe. Foderal or Formation 1980 Foot From The South Line and 330 Foot From The Wes Towniship 24S Range 37E NMPM, Lea RANSPORTER OF OIL AND NATURAL GAS Andress (Give address to which approved copy of this ico Pipeline Co. (0055-2174)	1 NM7488 t Count
Address of previous owner 1. DESCRIPTION OF WELL Lease Name Myers Lang Mattix Unit Location Unit Letter L :	I AND LEASE glie Well No. Foci Norma, including Formation Kind of Lease 170 Langlie Mattix 7-Riv.Queent. Federal or Fee 1980 Feet From The South Line and 330 Feet From The Wes Township 24S Range 37E NMPM, Lea KANSPORTER OF OIL AND NATURAL GAS Address (Give address to which approved copy of this ico Pipeline Co. (0055-2174) P.O. Box 2528, Hobbs, r of Casinghead Gasy or Dry Gas Address (Give address to which approved copy of this	1 NM7488 t form is to be sent; N.M. 88240 form is to be sent;
II. DESIGNATION OF TR Line of Section 5 III. DESIGNATION OF TR Name of Authorized Trainsporter Texas New Mexic	I AND LEASE glie Well No. Foci Norma, including Formation Kind of Lease 170 Langlie Mattix 7-Riv.Queent. Federal or Fee 1980 Feet From The South Line and 330 Feet From The Wes Township 24S Range 37E NMPM, Lea KANSPORTER OF OIL AND NATURAL GAS Address (Give address to which approved copy of this ico Pipeline Co. (0055-2174) P.O. Box 2528, Hobbs, r of Casinghead Gasy or Dry Gas Address (Give address to which approved copy of this	1 NM7488 t form is to be sent) N.M. 88240 form is to be sent)

NOTE: Complete Parts IV and V on reverse side if necessary.

VI. CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

I hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.

W.B.

(Signature) District Operations Manager (Tule) March 26, 1985

(Date)

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION	
APPROVED June 1,	18 85
BY LIMI Loton	
DISTRICT I SUFERVISOR	

This form is to be filed in compliance with RULE 1104.

If this is a request for allowable for a newly drilled or deepened well, this form must be accompanied by a tabulation of the deviation tests taken on the well in accordance with RULE 111.

All sections of this form must be filled out completely for allowable on new and recompleted wells.

Fill out only Sections I, II, III, and VI for changes of owner well name or number, or transporter, or other such change of condition.

Separate Forms C-104 must be filed for each pool in multiply completed wells.



.